
Childrens Catalogue

On the Great Fur Trail.

Author: David Douglas Publisher: The Boys Own Paper

Edition: Book Size: 190mm x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 252 Volumes: 1

Description: Green with gilt lettering on spine. A Story of the old trapping days with frontispiece, ex-lib.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: CHI-000002

Hans Christian Andersen

Author: H. W. Dulcken Publisher: Chancellor Press

Edition: Book Size: 215 x 145mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 948 Volumes: 1

Description: All the classic fairy tales appear in this book, as well as over 100 other stories, accounts of Andersons travels and 
his short autobiography, the story of my life.137 stories in total. Will find this book a pleasure to own. Browning to 
pages, otherwise a very good copy with no defects.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: CHI-000003

Flower Fairies Secret Diary

Author: Cicely Mary Barker Publisher: Frederick Warne & Co.

Edition: Book Size: 150mm x 110mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 1

Description: A Picture of a Fairy on front and Back with two Keys. Pages are clean A Very Pretty Diary.

£ 22.00 Book Ref: CHI-000004

History of Sandford and Merton

Author: Thomas Day Publisher: Richard Griffin & Co

Edition: Book Size: 140 x 90mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 211 Volumes: 1

Description: Part Leather and with leather spine. Brown. A very old book intended for the use of children. Spine and boards 
worn and faded due to age. Dirt and discolouration to pages. Inscription on blank page.

£ 42.00 Book Ref: CHI-000005

Magic Dominions.

Author: Arthur F. Wallis Publisher: Spottiswoode And Co

Edition: Book Size: 205 x 150mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 212 Volumes: 1

Description: Green cloth Hardback. The Jar-Fairy and the Star- Fairy. Book is in Poor Condition. Covers are Stained and 
Scruffy . Spine is Damaged. .Pages are Dirty and Discoloured.

£ 10.00 Book Ref: CHI-000006

Scouts Kit Bag

Author: A. B. White Publisher: John F. Shaw & Co

Edition: Book Size: 190 x 135mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 96 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback . Seventeen year old Will Alford, late of the Seacombe Scouts, who used the Hampshire downs as their 
happy hunting Grounds. Boards have wear. Edge wear to Boards Spine and corners of Book. Pen and pencil 
markings from previos owner to fep.  Foxing to pages and end pages

£ 9.50 Book Ref: CHI-000008
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Eliot of the Border

Author: Spencer Deane Publisher: Childrens Special Service Mission

Edition: Book Size: 190 x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 199 Volumes: 1

Description: Light Blue cloth Hardback with Black Lettering on Spine. Dust Jacket is Torn and Scruffy. Slight Foxing to fep.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: CHI-000009

365 Dolls. Bedtime Stories for every day of the year

Author: TBC Publisher: Colour Library

Edition: Book Size: 270 x 200mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback. Meet an Amazing collection of Dolls, The Dolls who live in a Dolls House, and venture out to the big 
Peoples Room, The Dolls who are staying at a Dolls Hospital, The Dolls who fall out of a lorry and are rescued by 
a young girl. As New

£ 1.00 Book Ref: CHI-000010

Magic Ointment

Author: Eric Quayle Publisher: Maccmillan Childrens Books

Edition: Book Size: 240 x 180mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 106 Volumes: 1

Description: Softback with Black Lettering on Spine. The Magic Ointment and other cornish Legends. Book is in Good 
Condition.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: CHI-000011

Teddy Bears

Author: Martin Lemans Publisher: Flame Tree Publishing

Edition: Book Size: 170 x 170mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 85 Volumes: 1

Description: Hardback wih Blue and red Lettering on Spine. A Humorous collection of verse to charm Teddy Bear lovers of all 
shapes and sizes, beautifully illustrated with paintings and photographs . Previous owners name to fep. Cracked 
Hinge where it joins the front Boards. Pages are Clean and Tight.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: CHI-000012

Fun to make wooden toys

Author: Terry Forde Publisher: Guild publishing

Edition: Book Size: 260 x 170mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fine Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 136 Volumes: 1

Description: Terry Forde presants a new selection of imaginative, colourful and sturdy wooden toys which you will enjoy 
making. All the toys have been tried and tested by his own children who enjoy hours of fun playong with them.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: CHI-003020

Collectors book of boys stories

Author: Eric Quayle Publisher: Studio Vista

Edition: Book Size: 290mm x 210mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 160 Volumes: 0

Description: Dust Jacket has small tear and is dirty. Boards are Stained.  The Collectors book of boys stories is full of lively 
anecdote and generously illustrated from copies of classic and not so classic boys books

£ 3.00 Book Ref: CHI-003109

Childrens stories from Old British Legands

Author: M. Dorothy Belgrave & Hilda Hart Publisher: Raphael Tuck & Sons ltd

Edition: Book Size: 240mm x 170mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 143 Volumes: 0

Description: Boards are Scuffed and Scruffy and with Edge wear. Pen markings from previous owner to fep.  Hinge is loose 
where it joins the front Boards. Rough cut to end pages.

£ 19.50 Book Ref: CHI-003110

2

Childrens Catalogue - 01752 670555 or e-mail: info@antiquarian-bookseller.co.uk



Chronicles of Narnia

Author: C. S. Lewis Publisher: Scholastic inc

Edition: Book Size: 160mm x 100mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Soft cover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 7

Description: This is a seven book set in a slipcase. Titles are The lion, the witch and the wardrobe.   Prince Caspian,   The 
voyage of the dawn treader.   The silver chair.   The horse and his boy.   The magicians nephew.   The last battle.

£ 9.50 Book Ref: CHI-003113

Favourite tales from Grimm & Andersen

Author: Jiri Trnka Publisher: Galley press

Edition: Book Size: 270mm x 200mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 350 Volumes: 0

Description: Hinge is loose where it joins the front boards. End pages are dirty.   Pen markings and colouring from previous 
owner on Title page.

£ 6.50 Book Ref: CHI-003116

Shakespeare The Animated Tales

Author: Leon Garfield Publisher: Heinemann

Edition: Book Size: 250mm x 200mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 252 Volumes: 0

Description: Willian Shakespeare, the worlds finest dramatist, enriched the theatre with comedies, tragedies,Histories and 
plays that defy all discrition, strange plays that haunt the imagination like visions. Here in one volume are six of 
his most popular works .

£ 11.00 Book Ref: CHI-003117

Alice in Wonderland

Author: Lewis Carroll Publisher: The Childrens press

Edition: Book Size: 260mm x 190mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 1

Description: Edge wear to Spine Boards and corners of book. Boards and Spine are detached from book. Pages are loose. 
Rough cut to end pages.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: CHI-003157

Buffalo Bill

Author: Arthur Groom Publisher: Stanhope press

Edition: Book Size: 245mm x 175mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 171 Volumes: 0

Description: Book has wear. Hinge is loose where it joins the front Boards.  The great adventure. Tom Hall who had been 
staring miserably out of his window at the teeming rain, spun round as if he,d been stung. His hands dropped to 
the butts of the imaginaryColts at his hips, and he glared at Dick Barrington and Harry Dalby, Say listen he 
drawled in his best Western manner,

£ 3.00 Book Ref: CHI-003270

Magic Walking Stick

Author: John Buchan Publisher: Hodder & Stoughton limited

Edition: Book Size: 195mm x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 215 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are stained and with edge wear. Foxing to fep.  He sprang out of the sea, and as he ran he saw to his 
horror that the men ran also, ran in great bounds, shouting and brandishing their spears.

£ 7.50 Book Ref: CHI-003326
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Chronicles of Narnia

Author: C. S. Lewis Publisher: Collins publishers

Edition: Book Size: 220mm x 140mm

Condition: New Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 7

Description: Seven childrens reading books in slipcase, titles include the Magicians nephew. The lion, the witch and the 
wardrobe. The horse and his boy. Prince Caspian. The voyage of the Dawn treader. The silver chair. The last 
battle.

£ 39.00 Book Ref: CHI-003445

Treasury of Childrens Classics

Author: Christine Deverell Publisher: Robert Frederick limited

Edition: Book Size: 245mm x 210mm

Condition: New Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 5

Description: A Treasury of Childrens Classics. Titles include Puss in boots, Little red riding hood. Rumpelstiltskin, Sleeping 
beauty, The wolf & the seven little goats. The frog prince. Beauty & the beast. Goldilocks and the three bears. The 
ugly duckling. Cinderalla. Jack and the beanstalk.    Snow white and the seven dwarfs. Rapunzel. The kings new 
clothes. The three little pigs. All in an attractive slipcase.

£ 10.00 Book Ref: CHI-003446

Wind in the Willows

Author: Anne Mckie Publisher: Colour Library books

Edition: Book Size: 290mm x 210mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 4

Description: There are lots of stories from, The wind in the Willows about the adventure of the four friends, Mole Rat,Toad and 
Badger. This story is about how Mole, and Ratty met for the first time by the river bank. All four books in a 
slipcase.

£ 20.00 Book Ref: CHI-003447

Stories from Grimm

Author: Unknown Publisher: Joan F. Shaw & co ltd

Edition: Book Size: 240mm x 180mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are badly scuffed worn and dirty.  Hinge is loose where it joins the front boards. Pages are discoloured 
and scruffy. Hansel and Grethel Once upon a time, there dwelt near a large wood a poor woodcutter, with his wife 
and two children by his former marriage, a little boy called Hansel, and a girl named Grethel.He had little enough 
to break or bite, and once when there was a great famine in the land, he could not procure even his daily bread.

£ 13.00 Book Ref: CHI-003491

Santas New suit

Author: Mike Lester Publisher: Intervisual books inc

Edition: Book Size: 195mm x 135mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 0 Volumes: 1

Description: Santas New suit. Twas Christmas eve at santas plave, The sleigh was packed with loot, you cant go out, cried 
Mrs Claus., Ive gone and shrunk your suit. The elves said, Lets try a costume shop, Then Santa neednt worry. 
Well find another bright red suit, and find it in a hurry.

£ 3.50 Book Ref: CHI-003493

Out of the running

Author: Harold Avery Publisher: Collins clear type press

Edition: 2nd Edition Book Size:

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 279 Volumes:

Description: Boards are scuffed and with edge wear. Hinge is loose where it joins the front boards. ex school book. Out of the 
running. a school story with six coloured illustrations.

£ 3.50 Book Ref: CHI-003555
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Story of the tin soldier

Author: Tony Wolf Publisher: Peter Haddock limited

Edition: Book Size: 290mm x 230mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 55 Volumes:

Description: Pencil markings from previous owner to first fep. Golden Fairy tale collection. The Story of the tin soldier and other 
tales. £3.00 postage and packing.

£ 12.00 Book Ref: CHI-003574

It turned out fine

Author: M. E. Host Publisher: Frederick Warne and co ltd

Edition: Book Size: 180mm x 130mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 256 Volumes:

Description: Boards are badly stained and with watermarks. Edge wear to corners of book. Some staining to pages, ex school 
book.

£ 3.00 Book Ref: CHI-003634

Myths and Legands

Author: Vaclav Cibula Publisher: Hamlyn publishing group

Edition: Book Size: 300mm x 220mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 207 Volumes: 1

Description: Previous owners name to first fep. Otherwise book is in good condition. The Heroes of these mythieal stories 
come up against evil, live through extraordnary adventures, brave traps and snares, and sometimes are nearly 
overcome by the malice and tricks of their adversaries. But good triumphs over evil, cleverness over folly and the 
hero usually attains his longed for goal. These mysterrious tales told all over Europe for centuries, still east their 
spell over new readers and listeners today. £3.75 postage and packing.

£ 6.50 Book Ref: CHI-003651

Enid Blytons Nature Lovers book

Author: Enid Blytons Publisher: Evans Brothers limited

Edition: Book Size: 250mm x 190mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are slightly scuffed and with edge wear.  Hinge is loose where it joins the front boards.  Pen inscription 
from previous owner to fep. Foxing to fep.  Enid Blytons Nature lovers books with 16 colour plates.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: CHI-003691

Spooks Apprentice

Author: Joseph Delaney Publisher: Bodley head

Edition: Book Size: 180mm x 130mm

Condition: As New Jacket Condition: Very Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes:

Description: Joseph Delaney lives in Lancashire with his wife, and has three children and four grandchildren. His home is in 
the middle og Boggart called the Hall Knocker, which was laid to rest under the step of a house near the church. 
Believe it or not, the Haunted house in The Spooks Aprentice is based on fact.! As a child, Joseph lived in a 
similar house in Preston where he had a recurrent nightmare. In the dream hed be sitting on a carpet in the front 
room whilst his mother was knitting. Then everything would become cold and a shadow thing would come up from 
the coal cellar, pick him up and carry him back towards the dark. Whats even more spooky, his brothers had the 
same nightmare.! The house has now been pulled down so he can never go back. £3.00 postage and packing.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: CHI-003695

Vintage Thurber

Author: James Thurber Publisher: Book Club associates

Edition: Book Size: 240mm x 160mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are stained. Spine is split where it joins the front board. Foxing to fep. Pages are discoloured. The Middle 
aged man on the flying trapeze.

£ 1.00 Book Ref: CHI-003806
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Complete illustrated stories of Hans Christian Andersen

Author: H.W.Dulcken Publisher: Chancellor Press

Edition: Book Size: 220mm x 155mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 948 Volumes:

Description: Boards are badly stained. Pages are clean and tidy. All the illustrated stories of the immortal Hans Christian 
Anderen are included in this handsome volume, a facsmile reproduction of the collection which first appeared in 
1889. More than a century after they were written. Andersons stories retain their freshness, magic and power to 
amuse, told and retold over the years to generations of delighted listners, they have become part of our heritage. 
Thumbelina, the wicked queen, the Emperor with his new clothes, the ugly duckling, these characters are our 
famous friends. All the classic fairy tales appear in the book, as well as over 100 other stories, accounts of 
Andersens travels and his short autobiography. The story of my life. 137 stories in total. Over 290 original 
engravings capture the special enchantment of the tales. Everyage group whether children hearing Andersens 
tales for the first time or parents and grandparents rediscovering them as they read aloud, will find this book a 
pleasure . 

£ 6.00 Book Ref: CHI-003807

Peril and Heroism

Author: Herbert Strang Publisher: Hodder & Stoughton

Edition: Book Size: 220mm x 175mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are discoloured and worn.  Previous owners name on inside front cover. Hinge is loose where it joins the 
front boards.  The last fight of the revenge 1591

£ 35.00 Book Ref: CHI-003808

Giant Land

Author: Unknown Publisher: Collins Clear Type Press

Edition: Book Size: 210mm x 160mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 64 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are scuffed and with edge wear. Pen inscription to first fep. Pages are dirty. 

£ 10.00 Book Ref: CHI-003809

Alice in Wonderland

Author: Lewis Carroll Publisher: Collins London & Glasgow

Edition: Book Size: 210mm x 140mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 240 Volumes: 1

Description: Dust jacket is torn and worn. To open the pages of Alice in Wonderland is truly to enter another world, to leave 
behind all the boring, everyday things which always look exactly as you expect them to, and people who always 
behave exactly as you expect them to, and instead, to find yourself in a world where nothing is sensible unless it 
doesnt make sense, where the characters are so extraordinary, and behave in such an extraordinary way, that 
you would think it quite odd, if they behaved in an ordinary way. £3.20 postage and packing. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: CHI-003810

Look about you Nature book

Author: T.W.Hoare Publisher: T.C.& E C. Jack Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 175mm x 130mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 80 Volumes: 1

Description: Spine is missing. Boards are badly worn. Pen inscriptions to first fep. Foxing to some pages. There is nothing that 
appeals to the heart of the ordinary child like living things, be they animal or vegtetable, and there is no branch of 
education at the present day that bears in the young mind, such excellent fruit as the study of the simple living 
things around us. £3.35 postage and packing. 

£ 13.00 Book Ref: CHI-003811

Story of Robinson Crusoe

Author: Daniel Defoe Publisher: Famous Books

Edition: Book Size: 215mm x 135mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 122 Volumes:

Description: Boards are discoloured and dirty. Pen markings to few pages. 

£ 4.00 Book Ref: CHI-003812
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Twinkle Toes

Author: Unkown Publisher: Greycane Books

Edition: Book Size: 250mm x 190mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 67 Volumes: 1

Description: Backboard is stained. Pen inscription on inside front cover. First page is torn. Browning to pages.  

£ 50.00 Book Ref: CHI-003813

Story of Rome

Author: Mary Maceregor Publisher: T.C.&E.C. Jack Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 230mm x 170mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 430 Volumes:

Description: Spine is damaged where it joins the front board. Previous owners name to inside front cover. Slight foxing to fep. 
End pages are dirty. The Story of Rome from the earliest times to the death of Augustus. With twenty plates in 
colour. £3.50 postage and packing. 

£ 9.00 Book Ref: CHI-003814

Gone with the wind

Author: Margaret Mitchell Publisher: Maccmillan

Edition: Book Size: 195 x 130mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 795 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are faded and with edge wear. Brown markings to inside front cover and fep. Pages are discoloured. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: CHI-003817

Martin Leman,s Teddy Bears

Author: Martin Leman Publisher: Pelham Books

Edition: Book Size: 195 x 180mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are in green cloth.    Martin Leman. well known for his paintings of cats, has now turned his attention to 
photographing teddy bears. The result is an exquisite book of photographs of bears of all types and ages 
accompanied by extracts from prose .

£ 3.00 Book Ref: CHI-003818

Nursery Rhymes and Childrens Songs

Author: J A. Forsyth Publisher:

Edition: Book Size: 280 x 215mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 127 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are scuffed. Stained and with edge wear. Pages are dirty. 

£ 8.50 Book Ref: CHI-003819

Gems of Life

Author: Bishop Alma White Publisher: Pillar Of Fire Zarephath

Edition: Book Size: 260 x 190mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 111 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are stained and with edge wear to book. Spine is damaged. Hinges are loose where it joins the pages. 
Pen inscription to ffep. Foxing to pages. Gems of life. Short stories for children. 

£ 12.00 Book Ref: CHI-003820

I Saw  Esau

Author: Iona And Peter Opie Publisher: Book People Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 185 x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 160 Volumes: 1

Description: Green Boards with gilt lettering on spine. fep are missing. Pen inscription to fep. Reading pages are clean and 
tidy. The schoolchilds pocket book. 

£ 6.00 Book Ref: CHI-003821
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Treasury of Verse for Little Children.

Author: M. G. Edgar Publisher: George G Harrap & Co

Edition: Book Size: 230 x 175mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 255 Volumes: 1

Description: boards are stained and with Edgewear .Outer Spine is detached from front part of Boards.Front Hinge is loose 
where it joins the Boards. Previous owners name to ffep. Staining to pages. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: CHI-003822

Heroes or Greek Fairy Tales for my children

Author: Charles Kingsley Publisher: Macmillan

Edition: Book Size: 165 x 120mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 255 Volumes: 1

Description: Marbelled Boards are scuffed and badly worn on corners of Book. Pages are stained. First fep has been cut and 
with previous owners name.  Book has illustrations printed in colour

£ 3.00 Book Ref: CHI-003823

Teddy Bear Tales

Author: Jane Hissey Publisher: St. Michael

Edition: Book Size: 275 x 210mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 140 Volumes: 1

Description: Slight edgewear to corners of book, otherwise in general condition.Meet Old Bear, Teddy No Nose, Sunshine 
Sam, Little Bear and many more lively and adventurous teddies, and their friends. With these enchanting read 
aloud stories and stunning illustrations,Jane Hissey has created a magical nursery world that will captive all small 
children.  Suitable for reading aloud to children from 3 years, or for older children to enjoy by themselves. 

£ 7.00 Book Ref: CHI-003825

Kate Greenaway's Book of Games

Author: Kate Greenway Publisher: Chancellor Press

Edition: Book Size: 230 x 180mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 63 Volumes: 1

Description: Previous owners name to inside front cover. Otherwise book has general wear. This delightful book is a facsimile 
of the first edition of the book of games which was published in 1889. It is without doubt one of Kate Greenways 
finest works, combining her characteristic charm with her delicacy as an illustrator. Over 75 games are described, 
from such old favourites as See Saw and hide and Seek, to other less well known games popular in Victorian 
times. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: CHI-003826

Pied Piper of Hamelin

Author: Robert Browning Publisher: Frederick Warne & Co Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 250 x 220mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 48 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are badly scuffed and damaged. Spine is missing. Pages are dirty. Some pages are detached. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: CHI-003827

Stories from Lowly Life

Author: C.M.Duppa Publisher: Maccmillan & Co

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 165mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 95 Volumes: 1

Description: Red cloth boards with gilt lettering to front cover and spine. Boards are faded and with edgewear to corners and 
spine. Pencil  inscription to inside front cover . Staining to fep.                                          

£ 24.50 Book Ref: CHI-003829
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More Favourite Fairy Tales

Author: Andrew Lang Publisher: Nonesuch Press

Edition: Book Size: 240 160mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Poor Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 252 Volumes: 1

Description: Dustjacket is badly torn. Red cloth Boards with slight edgewear to corners. Pages are slightly discoloured. 

£ 4.00 Book Ref: CHI-003830

The Magic Faraway Tree

Author: Enid Blyton Publisher: George Newnes

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 140mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 184 Volumes: 1

Description: Slight bumping to corners and spine, Otherwise book is in giid condition. Dustjacket has small tear and edgewear. 
In the middle of the Enchanted Wood stands the great Faraway tree, from the top of which can be seen many 
queer lands, which are visited by Jo, Bessie, Fanny and Dick. 

£ 18.00 Book Ref: CHI-003831

Wee Willie Wiinkie Under the Deodars

Author: Rudyard Kipling Publisher: Maccmillan

Edition: Book Size: 215 x 135mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 372 Volumes: 1

Description: Red Boards with Elephant head Embossed to front board.  Marked as if spotting to boards and with edgewear. 
Browning to pages. Pencil inscription to ffp. The Phantom Rickshaw and other stories. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: CHI-003832

A Satchel of School Stories

Author: Pat Thomson Publisher: Doubleday Publishers

Edition: Book Size: 220 x 160mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 228 Volumes: 1

Description: Blue Boards with gilt lettering to spine.Foxing to top of endpages.  Pen Marking to ffep. Otherwise Book is in good 
condition. Unpack this satchel of stories and pull out hours of enthralling reding for seven to nine year olds. Open 
the satchel and you will find , a pet afternoon that ends in chaos, an uproarious class trip to the Safari park, a 
most unusual teacher with some very witchy habits, a dog who becomes a teacher, a strange new classmate who 
can see into the future and a host of many other fascinating and exciting characters. The stories are illustrated 
with lively black and white line drawings. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: CHI-003833

Tales of Magic & Mystery

Author: Eric Kincaid Publisher: Brimax Books

Edition: Book Size: 280 x 220mm

Condition: Very Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 157 Volumes: 1

Description: Book is in good condition with llaminated boards. Tales of Majic and Mystery. 

£ 5.50 Book Ref: CHI-003834

Fifty Bab Ballads

Author: W.S. Gilbert Publisher: George Routledge & Sons

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 150mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 255 Volumes: 1

Description: Spine is damaged with top and bottom missing. Pages are detached from boards. corners to Boards are worn. 
Pages are discoloured. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: CHI-003835
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The Iron Man

Author: Ted Hughes Publisher: Faber & Faber

Edition: Book Size: 200 x 130mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Good Binding: Soft Cover

Pages: 59 Volumes: 1

Description: Book has general wear with small tear to bottom of spine. Pencil markings to some pages.  Book is in protective 
cover for dustjacket. the iron man starts superbly with a clanking iron giant toppling from a cliff and lying smashed 
and scattered on the rocks below.Then his various parts fet up and search for each other. A Wierd, compelling 
fantasy. 

£ 1.00 Book Ref: CHI-003836

Mother Goose Nursery Rhymes

Author: Arthur Rackham Publisher: Chancellor Press

Edition: Book Size: 210 x 165mm

Condition: Good Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 153 Volumes: 1

Description: This attractive collection of over 160 well known nursery ryymes chosen and illustrated by Arthur Rackham is 
surely a book which old and young alike will trasure. The spirit of each rhyme is beautifully captured in Rackham,s 
line drawings and black silhouettes and in addition there are twelve superb colour plates. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: CHI-003837

Fairy Tales from Grimm

Author: Grimm Publisher: Rebo Publishers

Edition: Book Size: 280 x 215mm

Condition: Fair Jacket Condition: Fair Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 480 Volumes: 1

Description: Llaminated Boards.Book is in good condition. Felt tip pen has been used on top of end pages.  DJ has small tear 
to top of spine. This fascinating, moving and exciting tales of the brothers Grimm have captivated generations of 
children and adults. This Book contains the very best known of their stories with over 200 beautiful illustrations in 
full colour. Around twenty tales that everyone ought to know will lead readers both large and small into a fantastic 
world where anything is possible. 

£ 9.00 Book Ref: CHI-003838

The Tale of Sly Tod and not too small

Author: Dorothy King Publisher: Blackie & Son Limited

Edition: Book Size: 190 x 130mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 64 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are Marked  faded. and with edgewear. Discolouration ,  pen markings, and some staining to pages. 
Lettering is in large text. 

£ 3.00 Book Ref: CHI-003839

Chums Annual

Author: Gundy Hadath Publisher: Amalgamated Press Ltd

Edition: Book Size: 300 x 220mm

Condition: Poor Jacket Condition: No Jacket Binding: Hardcover

Pages: 412 Volumes: 1

Description: Boards are stained and Faded. Corners to boards are worn. Spine is damaged with tears to top and bottom. 
Hinge is loose where it joins the boards. Previous owner has taped pages. Pages are discoloured.  

£ 13.00 Book Ref: CHI-003840

For further details of any of the books that you are interested in please contact Antiquarian Bookseller on 01752
670555 or e-mail info@antiquarian-bookseller.co.uk

All prices are plus postage and packaging (Based on the size / weight of your order and the method of delivery
chosen). E&OE
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